
2018 Governor Generals Competition Results 
September 29 and 30, 2018

U15 Mixed Ep�e

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  PACYNA  Atilla  CAN  MDF 
 2  HUANG  Max  CAN  VGO 
 3  FOURNIER  Paul  CAN  MDF 
 3  ROCAN  F�lix  CAN  MDF 
 5  BENNET  Paige  CAN  BFS 
 6  MAHER  Ella  CAN  BFS 

Junior Men's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  MANYOKI  Daniel  CAN  CAR 
 2  GERVAIS  Joel  CAN  OTT 
 3  KARPOV  Sergey  CAN  OTT 
 3  VASILIEV  Sacha  CAN  OTT 
 5  MACDONAL  William  CAN  OTT 
 6  MILINER  Max  CAN  OTT 
 7  TAN  Connor  CAN  NYF 
 8  CROUSE  Leopold  CAN  OTT 

Junior Men's Ep�e

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  PACYNA  Atilla  CAN  MDF 
 2  HAND  Oscar  CAN  CUT 
 3  BABCOCK  Lucas  CAN  CUT 
 3  HUDSON  Doshel  CAN  CUT 

Junior Women's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  HUANG  Dailin  CAN  VGO 
 2  HU  Victoria  CAN  VGO 
 3  KAMINSKI  Natasza  CAN  OTT 
 3  PARK  Jamie Lin  CAN  VGO 
 5  KLEIN  Freesia  CAN  OTT 
 6  KLATT-SAUTNER  Maia  CAN  OTT 
 7  NOSEWORTHY  Naomi  CAN  OTT 

Senior Men's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  MANYOKI  Daniel  CAN  CAR 
 2  GERVAIS  Joel  CAN  OTT 
 3  JALBERT  Jean-Francois  CAN  LAG 
 3  VASILIEV  Sacha  CAN  OTT 
 5  TURK  Jean Marc  CAN  UNA 
 6  WONG  Ethan  CAN  OTT 
 7  BIGGS  Buster  CAN  DAM 



 8  KARPOV  Sergey  CAN  OTT 
 9  DONEV  Danail  CAN  OTT 

 10  RIOUX  Frederic  CAN  FDA 
 11  GERVAIS  Dan  CAN  OTT 

Senior Men's Ep�eg

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  HEIDECKER  Pascal  CAN  MDF 
 2  JONES  Mark  CAN  TFC 
 3  MCDONNELL  Evan  CAN  OTT 
 3  WRIGHT  John  CAN  OTT 
 5  ARTHURS  David  CAN  OTT 
 6  MANSOUR  Dani  CAN  CUT 
 7  HEIDECKER  Philippe  CAN  MDF 
 8  PALTINISEANU  Sorin  CAN  OTT 
 9  RUEST  Micah  CAN  OTT 

 10  MARK-LARK  Brittany  CAN  CUT 
 11  MCDONNELL  Michael  CAN  NEW 
 12  FLIAGUINE  Olga  CAN  LAG 
 13  LOKIETEK  Patrick  CAN  AJF 
 14  BOURGEOIS  Nicolas  CAN  MDF 
 15  HEPNER  Nicholas  CAN  CAR 

Senior Women's Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  HU  Victoria  CAN  VGO 
 2  HUANG  Dailin  CAN  VGO 
 3  PARK  Jaimie Lin  CAN  VGO 
 3  PRYSTUPA-MAULE  Stephanie  CAN  OTT 
 5  GERVAISE  Amelie  CAN  OTT 
 6  OHLKE  Helen  CAN  NIA 

Senior Women's Ep�e

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  MARK-LARK  Brittany  CAN  CUT 
 2  FLIAGUINE  Olga  CAN  LAG 
 3  JOLLY  Ann  CAN  OTT 
 3  PEETERS  Courtney  CAN  TNT 

Veteran's Mixed Foil

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  GERVAISE  Amelie  CAN  OTT 
 2  GERVAIS  Dan  CAN  OTT 
 3  HAMELIN  Lucie  CAN  MET 
 3  LAM  Evelyn  CAN  UNA 

Veteran's Mixed Ep�e

 Ranking  Name  First name  Country  Club 
 1  MCDONNELL  Michael  CAN  NEW 



 2  ARTHURS  David  CAN  OTT 
 3  MCLEAN  Robert  CAN  UNA 
 3  PALTINISEANU  Sorin  CAN  OTT 
 5  JOLLY  Ann  CAN  OTT 
 6  LAM  Evelyn  CAN  UNA 
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